
ROCHESTER NURSERY 
 RETAIL   ADVANCED TREES  LIST            February 2020 

6708 Northern Hwy Rochester VIC 3561            www.rochesternursery.com.au 
e: info@rochesternursery.com.au                       instagram: @rochesternursery 
ph: 03 5484 3777 

PLANT NAME POT SIZE AVAILABILITY PRICE 
Ex GST 

PLANT NOTES 

Acacia implexa  
Lightwood 

30cm March $60.00  

Acacia pendula 
Weeping Myall - Boree 

40cm March $100.00  

Acer X freemanii ‘Jeffersred’ 
Autumn Blaze© 

30cm 
40cm 
45Ltr 
75Ltr 

 $85.00 
$100.00 
$120.00 
$250.00 

 
 
 
Limited 

Acer rubrum Autumn Red 45Ltr  $120.00  

Acer rubrum October Glory© 45Ltr  $120.00  

Acer negundo  Pink Flamingo 40cm  $120.00 Only a few left 

Acer negundo Sensation 45Ltr  $120.00  

Acer palmatum  
Japanese Maple 

30cm 
40cm 
45Ltr 

 $60.00 
$100.00 
$120.00 

 

Acer palmatum ‘Sango Kaku’ 
Coral Bark Maple 

30cm  $60.00  

Acer platanoides  
Crimson Sentry  

45Ltr  $120.00 Only a few left 

Acmena smithii  
Cherry Surprise 

30cm March $60.00  

Betula pendula 
Alta Moss white 

40cm  $100.00  

Betula pendula  
Silver Birch 

30cm 
45Ltr 

 $60.00 
$85.00 

 
On Special 

Betula platyphylla 'Fargo' 
Dakota Pinnacle™PBR 

40cm  $100.00 Only a few left 

Betula nigra Dura Heat™ 40cm  $100.00 Only a few left 

Brachychiton acerfolius 
Illawarra Flame Tree 

40cm  $100.00  

Brachychiton Bella Pink 
Grafted Flame Tree Cross 

30cm March $95.00  

Brachychiton Jerilderie Red 
Grafted Flame Tree Cross 

30cm 
40cm 

 
March 

$95.00 
$150.00 

 

Brachychiton populneus 
Kurrajong 

30cm March $60.00  

Brachychiton rupestris 
Qld Bottle Tree 

40cm 
50cm 

March 
March 

$120.00 
$180.00 

 
Limited 

Callistemon All Aglow 30cm  $60.00 Limited 

Callistemon Kings Park Special 30cm 
40cm 

 
March 

$60.00 
$100.00 

 
 

Callistemon viminalis 40cm March $100.00  
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Dawson River Weeper 

Cercis canadensis  
‘Forest Pansy’ 

30cm 
40cm 

 $85.00 
$120.00 

Looking good 

Cercis canadensis  
Okalahoma 

40cm  $120.00 Limited 

Cuppressus sempervirens 
Glauca  - Pencil Pine 

30cm  $60.00 Limited 1.8m tall 

Eucalyptus (Corymbia) 
citriodora 
Lemon Scented Gum 

40cm  $100.00 Limited 2.2m 

Eucalyptus (Corymbia) 
citriodora 'Baby Citro'  
Grafted Dwarf Lemon Scented 

 30cm 
40cm 

 
March 

$95.00 
$150.00 

1.3-1.5m Limited 
 

Eucalyptus (Corymbia) 
eximia nana  
Dwarf Bloodwood 

30cm 
40cm 

March  
March  

$60.00 
$100.00 

 

Eucalyptus erythrocorys 
Red Capped Gum - Illyarrie 

30cm March $60.00  

Eucalyptus (Corymbia) ficifolia 
Blaze of Red - Grafted 

30cm Now $95.00 Limited in flower 

Eucalyptus (Corymbia) ficifolia 
Wild Sunset-Grafted 

30cm  $95.00 Limited 

Eucalyptus leucoxylon ssp 
Megalocarpa Rosea 

30cm  $60.00 Limited 

Eucalyptus (Corymbia) 
maculata -Spotted Gum 

30cm 
40cm 

March 
May 

$60.00  

Eucalyptus polyanthemos 
 Red Box 

30cm March 
 

$60.00  

Eucalyptus sideroxylon rosea 
Pink Flowering Ironbark 

30cm 
40cm 

May $60.00 
$100.00 

 
1.7-2m 

Fraxinus angustifolia 
‘Raywood’ Claret Ash 

45Ltr  $120.00 2.4m 

Fraxinus pennsylvanica 
Cimmaron™ 

40cm 
45Ltr 

 $100.00 
$120.00 

 
Limited 

Geijera parvifolia 
Wilga 

40cm April $120.00  

Gleditsia triacanthos 
var.inermis ‘Elegantissima’ 

45Ltr  $120.00 Limited  
Few left 

Gleditsia triacanthos 
var.inermis ‘Sunburst’ 

40cm  $120.00  

Gleditsia triacanthos 
var.inermis ‘Shademaster’ 

40cm  $120.00  
 



ROCHESTER NURSERY 
 RETAIL   ADVANCED TREES  LIST            February 2020 

6708 Northern Hwy Rochester VIC 3561            www.rochesternursery.com.au 
e: info@rochesternursery.com.au                       instagram: @rochesternursery 
ph: 03 5484 3777 

PLANT NAME POT SIZE AVAILABILITY PRICE 
Ex GST 

PLANT NOTES 

Lagerstroemia indica 'Acoma' 
White 

30cm 
40cm 

 $60.00 
$120.00 

Limited 
Limited 

Lagerstroemia indica 'Biloxi' 
Pale Pink 

45Ltr  $120.00 Limited 

Lagerstroemia indica 'Lipan' 
Lavender flowers 

45Ltr  $120.00  

Lagerstroemia indica 'Natchez'  
White Crepe Myrtle 

45Ltr  
 

$120.00  

Lagerstroemia indica 'Sioux' 
Hot Pink 

30cm 
40cm 
45Ltr 

 $60.00 
$100.00 
$120.00 

 

Lagerstroemia indica 'Tonto 40Ltr  $120.00  

Lagerstroemia indica 
'Tuscarora' 

45Ltr  $120.00  

Lagerstroemia indica 'Zuni' 45Ltr  $120.00  

Lagerstroemia Diamonds in 
the Dark - Red Hot/ Blush 

30cm March $60.00  

Lophostemon confertus 
Qld Brush Box 

 
40cm 

 
March  

 
$100.00 

 
Limited 

Magnolia grandiflora 
Little Gem 

30cm  
 

$85.00 Looking great  
 

Magnolia 'JURmag1' 
Black Tulip 

30cm  $95.00 Limited 

Magnolia grandiflora Alta™ 
Narrow Form 

30cm 
75Ltr 

March 
 

$85.00 
$250.00 

 
2 left 3m 

Magnolia Vulcan PBR 30cm  $95.00 Limited 

Malus floribunda Purpurea 
Japanese Crab Apple 

30cm  $60.00  

Malus ioensis 'Plena'  
Crab Apple 

40cm  $100.00  

Malus ‘Matttom’  
Tom Mathews™ 

30cm  $60.00  

Malus Royal Raindrops™ 30cm   $60.00  

Malus spectabillis ‘Plena’   30cm  $60.00  

Morus Weeping Mulberry 45Ltr  $150.00 Limited 2m graft 

Olea europea Swan Hill 40cm  $120.00 Pruned up 

Pistachio chinensis  
Chinese Pistachio 

40cm March $120.00 Limited 

Platanus x acerifolia 
London Plane 

45Ltr  $120.00  

Platanus orientalis 
‘Alford Blaze’  

30cm  $60.00  
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Prunus cerasifera  
Oakville Crimson Spire 
 

45Ltr  $120.00  

Prunus x blireana  
Double flowering Plum 

40cm March $100.00  

Prunus cerasifera ‘Nigra’  
Flowering Plum 

40cm  $100.00  

Prunus ssp Weeping Cherry's 
Falling Snow or 
Cheals Pink 

30cm  $120.00 Limited 

Pyrus betulaefolia 
‘Southworth' Dancer™ 

 
45Ltr 

 
 

 
$120.00 

 

Pyrus calleryana  
Burgundy Blaze 

45Ltr  $120.00 Large - Limited 

Pyrus calleryana Capital 30cm 
40cm 
45Ltr 

 
 

$60.00 
$100.00 
$120.00 

2m tall 
2.4m Limited 
2.8m Awesome 

Pyrus calleryana Chanticleer© 
 

30cm 
45Ltr 

 $60.00 
$120.00 

2m  
2.8m Awesome 

Pyrus calleryana  
Cleveland Select 

30cm 
45L 

 $60.00 
$120.00 

2m  
2.8m Awesome 

Pyrus calleryana x P. 
betulaefolia ‘Edgedell’ 
Edgewood™ 

30cm 
45Ltr 

 $60.00 
$120.00 

2m 

Pyrus calleryana 'Fronzam' 
Frontier™ 

45Ltr  $120.00 2.8m 

Pyrus calleryana Winter Glow 45Ltr  $120.00 Large 3m Limited 

Pyrus salicifolia ‘Pendula’ 
Weeping Silver Pear  

30cm 
45Ltr 

 $60.00 
$120.00 

 

Pyrus ussuriensis  
Manchurian Pear 

30cm 
45Ltr 

 
 

$60.00 
$120.00 

Few left 
Limited 

Quercus palustris Pin Oak 45Ltr  $120.00  

Quercus rubra Red Oak 45Ltr  $120.00  

Syzygium australe 
Pinnacle 

30cm Sold Out $70.00  

Syzygium australe 
Hinterland Gold 

30cm March $70.00  

Syzygium paniculata 
Backyard Blitz 

30cm April $70.00  

Tristaniopsis laurina  
"DOW 10" Luscious©PBR 

30cm 
40cm 

March 
March 

$85.00 
$120.00 

 

Ulmus parvifolia 45Ltr  $120.00  
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Burnley Select 

Ulmus parvifolia  
Murrays Form  
  

45Ltr  $120.00  

Ulmus parvifolia Todd 
Chinese Elm 

40cm Sold Out   

Ulmus procera English Elm 45Ltr  $120.00 Limited 

Waterhousea floribunda  
Weeping Lilly Pilly 

30cm March $60.00  

Zelkova serrata 
‘Green Vase’ 

45Ltr  $120.00  

 


